Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan

Breda, 4-5-2025

Programmanr. 38
4-5-2025 - 17:50

Dames, 400m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

1 Lenny Bokkers

2 Nienke van Cuijlenburg
3 Feija de Bruin

4 Pip Verhoeven

5 Lena Opolony

6 Jazz Hollander

vereniging

De Zwoer

Dwf

Wvz

Z7Z&PC De Devel
Zeester Meerval
Z7Z&PC De Devel

inschrijftijd

NT
NT
6:13.98
6:42.21

201300390
201003854
200400106
201200544
201200018
201300528

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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